
r- m
,

5.EFf ECT4VE DATC 4. HCQUI64 Ti(Mi/Pue4C*sAbi. 6404. No. -- k. e.esu.sa.4 esv, e.g; . ,,,,g g, g .
; . 'a. AM.CW)MCe T/DAOosf eCAT60N NO.3

RFPA-RES-81-090 dtd 7/13/or.o cogg | -One (1 -) - 8/1/90:
.^ou NisuaCo uv ento.u s'..a ufm. acissuto ny eggc!

:
*

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission L
Disiiion 6f Contracts &'PrWerty' Management

'
.

Washington 0.C. =20555 .
s .

.. Nau t nN o nooac 5s Or CON i nnc i On ,,, . ..,,,,, ,..-<,. 4,.<, .., zie coder m '^. ^"("oac" r or 50uc" ^''o" ao. 1

flydroge'ologic, Inc.
503 CarliSle Drive Suite 250. 90, DAT C o (Sf:0 f TCAf ill
flerndon, VA 22070

non. MooiricaT eon Or CON:aac t/OnoTE
NO.

'X - ~NRC-04-89-090
too. 041Co lst:C STEPS 128 -

cOoc |r AcetiT y cOOc - .9/29/89
11. Tills ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

is es tended.- is not ea.
b The aho.e nuantreed sas.citailon is an. ended as set forth in hem u. The hout and date soccified for receipt of Offers

.

s ;-
teno:d.
Of fees must actriowleor sese.ot of this amendment prior to trie hour and cla:e stvcified in the soiicitation or as amstvied.by on 2 of the 80tio. pao methods:

.

copies of the amendavat. (b) Dy annowscooing receint of th;5 amer' ime.t on eac^ cow of the of f er ,

(al Oy compacting liems 8 a415. and returning (OUA AcacNOsvCCOG-
sutxnitiedi or fcl Ov sena<r.e ietie< or telegram which includes a seference to este so+icitatiori and aniendment numbers. f AILL' nE OF

e

uCNT TO OC RECEivtO / T THE PLACE OCSIGNATED FOR THC OCCCIPT OF OFFEOS PntOR TO TieE HOUH ANOf;A7 D CCIFl!O t.tAY RESULT
;

IN fiEJCCTJON Of YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desiee to change an offer at cady sutmiitted,such cte ** ..at tie 'rWt Of telegrar.1 of f'ieiter. prow;dM exn iete$ ten or tener ma<es retceence to the sof.cisai.on end,this amergment.and is receivas price to the one mg hou< dnd cJ:e sucifi.%i
.

n s. nccouN w.c ANO Ar>nOensas .ON ossa tot a. v<<si ;
-

APPN N0: 31X0200.600 B&R N0: '0601925040 -FIN-NO: L12730- DE0BLIGATE:;$2nn nn. (ti
13. TttlS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOT 4 CATIONS OF CONTRACTS /OnDERS.

.

IT M00lFIES Tite CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM lit
- Cui4nucunotmtacoN.

A .1 nis c..wcC oot.n is issuco nunsunN r io, ese,,,,, ..,,..,,,o S Hc cHwcCs sci rOn r w .N .
g,, T ot t.C T O R Of 4 A .'.' eti I Y t M 10A._

uch au f t.4nte . t 4?.'.i oth..-.O, T HE A00VE NUM5C ACO CONinACT/Or40C4415 MOceF4CO TO RE FLCC f THC AOusNi$T 81 ATIVC CHANCCS
ap/politi.1: eon care, suJ SCT FOH1H GN (I CM 14, PVH sVAN T TO THC AU THOHif v Of FA H 4 3.3 03f ol. g

C. T***5 Sue.*tEMEN T AL AGHCCMCN T e5 CNICl400 GNIO PUR5U ANT TO Au T HOf tli V OFi-

~ O. O 1 e.C H ($p,c./3 #3N p/ mod./.cer on and sushores,.)

2 copb to the issu n; cfNf - |'E MPOR T AN T: Con:tJ tor b is not, quited to sign thh csXumcot and retuen
m. cf (c ase 6.'( .J . .

MC5CitaPTlON 06 F.M( 74 DMt' N 1/ MODU #C A Y SON (Qageaited 6, UCT attis.4 headants, enciedvig 3.f 4(e fets.n/t.4 t'ef f. Su bff f f ''s.f ree o

-See page 2 e
, q

.

i
1

'

-+ 1
1

Jf>
.I[

..

*I -

.
.

-:
.. . .. . a .. . ... c.,ani... .e in, o.< m.. ,,,,,,a<.p. . .m S A o. s on. n n.,n oio,. c a. ,.o. ..m..ns v c a.ei.e . e .n t o.. r o.< . qa

;| q;
.

.

. .~o - C N o ... u O u ON ,.mcr..C O m u ,n.~ . -
.~o..,uO,,.C.,,,,...,....,

ff TGf ,fe #dyA40 % PRE $ XPW T Sharon Bell,fcontracting|0fficer ]\

N.,u.. W . h...... ...,. .. . r;,, _2 4,4@i. ..M.. 6 .
m s.,.

,. , , . o . u ~ . , . .... ,0, ,. . ,.
. o <O.....~ ,e . . _

; ffdi u .

... . Mf. . jy
.

.....u.. .../,.....

~
. < ,

f,i AND.y,s e., F ON Y.' .8 t s
.' e J![ -f

,

Alto
NS'8 2*.40 C 3 . ? t ~ .' . yo i t,., ,

t.. , p . . f.s A
. aaust v <>P. 4 ;.. r e y m - t a, se g.s e r e e. g t . (a*

9010220074 900925
PDR CONTR ~

NRC-04-89-090 PNV .

,

1



. _ _ . . - .

. ,
,

,'* .. .

Modification No. 1
. Contract No. NRC-04-89-090-
Page 2 of 2

This confirms your telephone conversation with Beverly Anker, Contract
Administrator, on July 31, 1990, regarding the subject modification. Your >

offer of consideration for extending the period of performance of the
subject contract is hereby accepted.

Therefore, the period of performance of Contract No. NRC-04-89-090 is
extended throuoS October 31, 1990. The contract ceiling and amount
obligated are secreased by $200.00, from $105,180.00 to $104,980.00,
respectively.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section 0.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED' PRICE, is revised
to read: "The firm fixed price of this contract is $104 980 00 ", . .

2. Section F.5 DURATION OF THE CONTRACT PERIOD is revised to read: "This
contract shall commence on the date of award (9/29/89) and expire on
October 31, 1990."

This modification does not amend any terms or. conditions of the basic
contract,

*
i

.

M

I

e

, w 4 <f+


